Anchor Name:FOUNDERS ACADEW

Route:58A1-1-1 APS 1/FA 1 - F/

6:31 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:40 am
6:42 am
6:44 am
6:47 am
6:56 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:06 am
7:11 am
7:17 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:24 am
7:30 am

CALEF RD@HARRINGTON AVE

S BEECH ST @ THERESA CT
1213 SOUTH BEECH STREET
CRESCENT RD @ MEADOW ST
RIVER BANK RD @ DIXWELL ST
109 HAZELTON AVENUE

166 HAZELTON COURT
TROLLEY ST @ GANTRY ST
SHERWOOD DR @ PEPPERIDGE DR
S BEECH ST @ ODE WAY

S BEECH ST @ TITUS AVE
CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE

S WILSON ST @ PARKVIEW ST
HUSE RD @ JUSTIN PL
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY

S LINCOLN ST @ OAKDALE AVE
S LINCOLN ST @ BRUNELLE AVE
S JEWETT ST @ JOBIN DR
FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR



Anchor Name:FOUNDERS ACADER

Route:44A1-8-3 APS 8/FA 3

6:44 am
6:46 am
6:49 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:05 am
7:09 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:25 am
7:32 am

PEARL ST@UNION ST

UNION ST @ BLODGET ST

HALL ST @ HARRISON ST
HARRISON ST @ BELMONT ST
BELMONT ST @ PEARL ST
BELMONT ST @ LOWELL ST
AMHERST ST @ ASH ST
LINCOLN ST @ LAKE AVE

HALL ST @ CEDAR ST

BEECH ST @ AUBURN ST
AUBURN ST @ PINE ST
PLUMMER ST @ PINE ST

W BAKER ST @ TRAHAN ST

W MITCHELL ST @ SPRAGUE ST
WILSON ST @ HAYWARD ST
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY
S BEECH ST@TYLER AVE (Across from BEECH HILL)
FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR



Anchor Name:FOUNDERS ACADED

Route:55A1-2-4 APS 2/FA 4

6:36 am
6:37 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7.09 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:15am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:25 am
7:30 am

ELTON AVE@WAVERLY ST

GATED HOLT AVE @ EASTGATE WAY
ISLAND POND RD @ LAVENDER LN
CEDAR HILL DR @ ISLAND POND RD
1791 BODWELL RD

STONINGTON DR @ ASHMERE DR
STONINGTON DR @ ROSECLIFFE LN
ROSECLIFFE LN @ BEECH PLUM DR
ROSECLIFFE LN @ MEGAN DR
MEGAN DR @ AARON DR

BODWELL RD @ EAST MEADOW WAY
COHAS BROOK ESTATES

BRYANT RD @ FOREST HILL WAY

97 ROSEGATE FARM DR

700 BODWELL ROAD

534 BODWELL RD

LONE PINE DR @ GLEN FOREST DR
S MAMMOTH RD @ AURORE AVE
MOORESVILLE RD @ MARTEL DR
HOYT ST @ JOSHUA DR

CILLEY RD @ CYPRESS ST
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY
WESTON RD @ BROOK HOLLOW WAY
FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR



Anchor Name:FOUNDERS ACADER

Route:42A1-3-5 APS 3/FA 5

6:32am  CANDIARD

6:33am  CANDIA RD @ BAILEY AVE

6:36 am  BRIDGE STREET EXTENSION @ TARBELL ST
6:39am 109 EASTERN AVENUE

6:40am  214-215 EASTERN AVE

6:41am  EASTERN AVE @ KARATZAS AVE
6:42am 84 KARATZAS AVENUE

6:45am 1111 WELLINGTON ROAD
6:45am  WELLINGTON RD@LINDA LN
6:47am  WESTWIND DR @ TIFFANY LN
6:48am  ALADDIN ST @ EASTWIND DR
6:51am CURRIERDR @ FOGGCT
6:52am CURRIER DR @ BURNSEN AVE
6:53am  SHEPHERD RD @ FLEMING ST
6:59am 734 WELLINGTON HILL ROAD
7:07am  NELSON ST @ TARRYTOWN RD
7:09am  KENNEY ST @ CENTRAL ST
7:11am  BELMONT ST @ MANCHESTER ST
7:13am  BELMONT ST @ SPRUCE ST
7:14am  BELMONT ST @ SUMMER ST
7:156am  CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY
7:22am  PORTER ST @ JOHNSON ST
7:23am  SOMERVILLE ST @ GRAY ST
7:31am  FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR



Anchor Name:HOLY FAMILY ACAD

Route:59A1-6 APS 6/SBA & HF,

6:50 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:04 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:14 am
7:18 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

CONANT ST@CARTIER ST

AMORY ST @ BOUTWELL ST
MASON ST @ KIMBALL ST

UPLAND ST @ PINEDALE ST
DONALD ST @ PASTURE DR
MILFORD ST @ BOWMAN ST

S MAIN ST @ A ST (EASTER SEALS)
VINTON ST @ S WILSON ST
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY

ST BENEDICT ACADEMY - STOP ON FERRY ST
HOLY FAMILY ACADEMY



Anchor Name:MOUNT ST MARY

Route:43A1-5-7 APS 5 /FA7 CA

6:57 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:04 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:21 am
7:33 am

TEABERRY PLACE

TREETOP LANE (END)

165 VILLAGE CIRCLE WAY

335 MILLSTONE AVENUE

10 COUNTRY CLUB DR

25 ENGLISH VILLAGE ROAD

HILLTOP TER DUNBARTON RD @ GARDEN DR
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY

MOUNT ST MARY



Anchor Name:FOUNDERS ACADEW

Route:56A1-7-8 APS 7/FA 8

6:37 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7.04 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:31 am

905 MAMMOTH ROAD

MAMMOTH RD @ KENNARD RD
MAMMOTH RD @ WELLINGTON TERRACE #2
HOLMES DR @ PATRICIA LN
BARRET @ FAIRFIELD

FAIRFIELD ST @ CROSBIE ST
RUSSELL ST @ WEBSTER ST
1197 UNION ST.

UNION ST @ WALNUT HILL AVE
KEARNEY ST @ WALNUT HILL AVE
KEARNEY CIR @ VASSAR ST
CORAL AVE @ ELGIN AVE

EVE ST @ WHITNEY AVE

RIVER RD @ MCLANE LN

1745 RIVER ROAD
RIDGE RD @ N BAY ST
CARPENTER ST @ CHESTNUT ST
ELM ST @ CARPENTER ST

ELM ST @ THAYER ST

RIVER RD @ W CLARKE ST

ELM ST @ W CLARKE ST

W WEBSTER ST @ RIVER RD
HANOVER ST @ LINCOLN ST
BEECH ST @ GROVE ST
CARDINAL LACROIX ACADEMY
FOUNDERS ACADEMY DR



